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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
l TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL

MAY - 2020 31092 166 207 695 1667 5593 033 32759 171800 728
JUNE - 2020 36 352 225179 100 2397 8 639 491 38 749 233 818 591
JULY - 2020 27 982 188 904 064 2713 11668 498 30 695 200 572 561
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15216 38 805 176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 225 363 1971766 906 9419 25 639 436 234 782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 277 861 1783429 614 19 693 65 316 983 297 554 1848 746 598
DAILY AVERAGE

MAY - 2020 1555 8310 385 83 279 652 1638 8590 036
JUNE - 2020 1818 11 258 955 120 431975 1937 11690 930
JULY - 2020 1217 8213220 118 507 326 1335 8720 546
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183 911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962 577 43 116 543 1067 9079 120
TOTAL 2020 1957 12 559 363 139 459 979 2095 13 019 342
DAILY FIGURES
01/07/2020 735 6 140 008 90 561 308 825 6701316
02/07/2020 1160 8 174 951 132 673 834 1292 8848 785
03/07/2020 420 2510 981 24 36 187 444 2547 169
06/07/2020 1148 7 846 025 91 525 414 1239 8371439
07/07/2020 780 5785 037 68 312 268 848 6 097 305
08/07/2020 905 5475 528 69 271140 974 5746 668
09/07/2020 1698 10 536 961 80 246 069 1778 10 783 030
10/07/2020 901 7 900 892 157 791653 1058 8692 545
13/07/2020 1542 10 051 200 199 1083 639 1741 11134 839
14/07/2020 1290 10 956 772 93 337 608 1383 11294 380
15/07/2020 1252 7726 511 107 449 566 1359 8176 077
16/07/2020 1297 10 960 786 94 306 560 1391 11 267 346
17/07/2020 1064 7 194 520 77 263 045 1141 7 457 566
20/07/2020 1533 10 735 833 283 1294 035 1816 12 029 868
21/07/2020 1530 10 289 478 179 708 902 1709 10 998 381
22/07/2020 1032 7199 777 146 974 447 1178 8174 223
23/07/2020 1863 13314754 241 1163721 2104 14 478 476
24/07/2020 1061 7 900 067 100 210 302 1161 8110 369
27/07/2020 771 4001129 85 259 122 856 4 260 251
28/07/2020 1177 8 517 305 88 278 542 1265 8795 848
29/07/2020 909 5590 208 53 132 899 962 5723107
30/07/2020 2087 10 919 061 130 402 609 2217 11321671

31/07/2020 1827 9176 277 127 385628 1954 9561 905
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| TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER |
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

| MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH |
| TRADES | | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % :::2; of % CUM eurm eurm % :::2; of % CUM number
1 STMICROELECTRONICS 4073 13.3% 13.3% 45.66 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 45.66 22.8% 22.8% 4073
2 ENI 3304 10.8% 24.0% 18.00 2 INTESA SANPAOLO 18.05 9.0%  31.8% 2125
3 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 3062 10.0% 34.0% 17.48 3 ENI 18.00 9.0% 40.7% 3304
4 INTESA SANPAOLO 2125 6.9% 40.9% 18.05 4 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 17.48 8.7%  49.5% 3062
5 UNICREDIT 1710 5.6% 46.5% 14.54 5 UNICREDIT 14.54 7.2% 56.7% 1710
6 TENARIS 1459 4.8% 51.3% 6.53 6 FERRARI 13.90 6.9%  63.6% 1051
7 ENEL 1345 4.4% 55.6% 11.23 7 ENEL 11.23 5.6% 69.2% 1345
8 LEONARDO 1201 3.9% 59.6% 4.43 8 TENARIS 6.53 3.3% 72.5% 1459
9 SAIPEM 1106 3.6% 63.2% 4.58 9 SAIPEM 4.58 2.3% 74.8% 1106
10 ATLANTIA 1073 3.5% 66.6% 4.24 10 UBI BANCA 4.44 22%  77.0% 850
11 FERRARI 1051 3.4% 70.1% 13.90 11 LEONARDO 4.43 2.2% 79.2% 1201
12 TELECOM ITALIA 874 2.8% 72.9% 3.67 12 ATLANTIA 4.24 21%  81.3% 1073
13 UBI BANCA 850 2.8% 75.7% 4.44 13 BANCO BPM 4.10 2.0% 83.3% 822
14 BANCO BPM 822 2.7% 78.4% 4.10 14 TELECOM ITALIA 3.67 1.8%  85.2% 874
15 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 691 2.3% 80.6% 1.93 15 TESLA 3.05 1.5% 86.7% 484
16 POSTE ITALIANE 525 1.7% 82.3% 249 16 POSTE ITALIANE 2.49 12%  87.9% 525
17 TESLA 484 1.6% 83.9% 3.05 17 AMAZON 2.20 1.1% 89.0% 277
18 GENERALI 423 1.4% 85.3% 210 18 GENERALI 2.10 1.0%  90.1% 423
19 MEDIOBANCA 370 1.2% 86.5% 1.84 19 CNH INDUSTRIAL 1.94 1.0% 91.1% 333
20 AZIMUT HOLDING 350 1.1% 87.6% 1.75 20 FINECOBANK 1.94 1.0%  92.0% 342
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